

S. No. 83

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Virtual Mode from Jammu)

WP(C) No. 2593/2024

CM No. 7029/2024

Waterlab Engineers through Zaheem Fahrukh ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Faek-ul-Farooq, Adv.

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

11.11.2024

Issue notice in main petition as well as in CM, returnable within a period of three weeks. Dasti service is also permitted.

List on 27.12.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

11.11.2024

Manzoor